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Revisione

Veicoli

K.76

Marmi

Acquedotto

K.952

Iveco

K.78

Oleificio

K.2

K.1

K.77

Acquedotto

K.29

K.30

Lasim

Costuction

New Holland

K.951

Autodemolizione

Acquedotto

Acquedotto

Acquedotto

K.950

Acquedotto

K.32

K.31

Parco 

Calvario

Polizia

Municipale

Proloco

Guardia 

Telecom

Medica

Giochi

35.6

37.6

34.9

34.7

35.6

36.1

38.9

39.8

40.1

39.9

40.6

39.1

44.6

39.1

39.6

39.3

39.7

39.3

42.3

44.0

39.9

45.3

44.9

41.7

40.1

39.2

40.0

40.6

41.9

41.3

41.7

41.3

42.1

42.0

42.3

42.9

42.4

42.9

43.7

43.6

43.5

43.8

43.1

44.0

43.9

44.2

43.6

44.2

43.4

43.1

42.7

41.8

43.6

43.5

41.0

40.6

40.9

40.2

40.6

43.6

39.3

39.5

39.6

39.5

39.9

42.3

37.6

40.6

41.8

40.3

41.5

41.3

40.4

40.1

40.8

42.5

43.0

43.6

43.9

43.8

43.6

43.9

43.2

44.1

44.0

42.2

48.5

35.9

46.5

55.2

52.7

51.5

45.3

51.2

50.0

47.3

49.2

51.7

51.2

50.9

50.6

50.3

52.8

52.2

50.9

48.8

53.3

51.0

52.6

56.5

54.0

56.6

53.5

51.9

51.5

52.2

51.3

54.1

54.1

47.1

47.1

52.4

48.9

45.0

48.1

45.2

44.3

44.7

45.5

44.7

44.0

43.7

43.9

42.8

44.4

42.4

44.1

44.8

48.8

32.9

34.0

39.0

37.9

35.0

40.0

40.1

41.1

57.3

50.3

36.7

57.6

59.0

55.7

58.1

56.6

56.1

54.0

56.6

55.5

54.4

54.8

46.7

41.2

46.3

54.8

45.1

39.3

48.0

50.2

53.4

55.9

56.8

54.3

50.6

52.1

55.8

57.6

58.3

57.6

56.8

54.9

58.9

56.7

57.9

55.1

57.7

59.1

55.8

57.5

39.6

50.3

51.0

51.4

50.2

52.9

54.7

51.8

51.5

51.3

52.0

56.5

52.2

49.8

50.5

49.4

52.3

50.9

49.0

19.6

48.8

48.0

47.8

50.3

47.5

51.8

47.4

47.5

36.2

47.8

50.2

49.1

3.0

51.1

51.4

51.7

52.3

51.7

50.3

49.4

51.4

49.3

50.1

51.0

48.9

50.6

49.5

48.6

48.2

44.9

46.8

48.3

46.6

47.7

45.2

44.3

44.0

49.7

50.0

51.9

50.8

35.1

39.7

35.4

33.1

37.1

40.2

37.4

43.7

50.1

52.7

50.6

44.8

51.5

51.2

51.8

55.4

55.3

56.8

56.3

53.9

54.9

55.2

57.0

58.8

55.5

40.1

52.3

55.4

54.4

35.0

53.4

52.8

51.7

52.8

52.6

52.8

52.8

51.6

51.7

51.4

50.7

50.7

50.7

50.1

51.8

50.9

51.4

58.2

52.2

51.8

51.6

60.1

50.6

52.0

51.3

51.7

49.8

2.5

51.3

52.8

51.4

50.6

52.0

51.3

52.3

37.5

40.6

38.8

44.4

37.8

45.3

46.5

51.6

56.7

58.3

55.1
57.3

58.9

53.9

52.2

48.3

47.8

52.3

52.7

43.7

1.5

26.4

48.6

38.6

50.7

32.7

48.3

9.5

49.1

50.1

56.4

47.5

44.5

53.1

50.6

36.8

3.0

49.2

48.6

34.0

48.7

47.9

44.6

44.1

44.5

44.0

45.0

44.4
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42.7

43.2

42.6

45.6

43.1

49.3

48.2

49.6

47.2

46.9
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51.1

47.8

51.8

42.9

43.4

42.6

41.3

41.7

42.3

42.6

42.7

42.3
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42.7

43.2

44.0

55.6

55.3

53.8

56.0

55.5

54.2

55.8

55.6

54.6

53.4

54.4

56.8

54.0

55.3

53.1

55.8

54.3

56.9

58.0

56.0

56.9

57.0

55.7

54.3

54.8

55.9

55.7

54.5

55.5

53.1

55.8

54.9

55.2

55.8

55.7

56.1

56.5
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55.5

54.9

54.8

55.2

54.6

55.4

52.5

51.9

53.1

54.6

47.4

47.8

48.1

51.4

50.1

48.6

48.4

52.0
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51.8
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52.7
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50.4
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40.9

39.0

51.5

51.9

51.4
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52.7

52.5

3.2

47.8

46.9

44.2

46.7

46.2

46.7

47.3

44.7

43.4

49.4

45.0

42.9

42.8

43.6

45.5

44.2

43.8

43.8

42.2

41.5

43.1

54.2

52.7

52.7

52.6

52.7

53.1

53.9

54.0

54.5

54.5

55.1

57.1

51.7

51.6

50.8

52.3

52.9

52.6

52.6

53.1

2.4

49.9

51.1

51.5

51.1

53.1

51.5

54.4

55.4

53.7

54.7

54.1

55.0

53.3

55.6

56.0

54.6

56.9

58.6

55.6

53.3

52.7

53.0

53.1

53.0

53.2

51.8

49.1

49.5

50.5

50.9

52.4

52.4

52.1

25.5

50.0

38.5

51.3

50.6

49.8

50.1

51.2

51.4

52.9

53.2

53.0

51.8

53.6

54.9

53.6

52.9

52.7

53.3

52.2

50.9

52.4

52.5

52.8

37.7

40.3

34.1

32.4

29.0

32.3

35.0

33.3

35.3

37.7

37.1

35.5

40.9

54.5

53.5

47.5

56.6

33.9

30.0

32.4

29.6

28.9
28.3

32.2

27.2

28.4

27.6

28.6

40.6

51.3

47.5

36.1

55.5

54.4

56.9

56.3

55.9

55.4

54.5

54.3

53.8

54.7

55.7

54.5

54.3

56.1

55.0

53.1

56.4

56.0

54.6

58.2

57.8

57.7

53.2

55.6

55.4

52.9

56.3

54.2

54.7

55.2

57.6

56.0

58.5

55.8

53.9

55.5

56.0

55.7

55.7

57.5

56.5

52.7

53.4

55.0

46.1

38.0

47.2

57.8

26.2

26.4

25.7

28.1

27.3

28.3

28.2

27.9

26.8

21.0

25.9

27.5

27.1

28.5

27.2

27.1

30.0

31.9

29.7

29.3

30.8

30.5

27.9

32.9

32.3

33.8

34.1

39.3

36.0

35.0

34.9

33.3

34.7

34.7

31.9

33.1

36.4

41.5

46.9

46.0

40.5

49.0

45.1

37.1

35.6

37.9

51.2

54.3

53.3

51.6

44.4

41.8

42.6

44.4

35.3

33.8

34.4

36.8

37.6

33.9

35.9

35.5

31.9

31.3

29.9

28.7
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Casato 
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Masseria Ghietta
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Masseria S. Lasi

Masseria Chirico

Collegio 

Masseria Specchia
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Masseria Mea

Casino
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Casato Pate
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Casa Guadei

Casa Magni
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V
i
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s
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S
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c
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l
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n
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S. Luca

Vittorio

Mazzarella

Perrandina

degli Angeli

Passabi

Bianca

Bianche

Pagliarelle

Genolisi

Larrisa

Coppola

Secchia

Sant' Angelo

Fondo Cupo

Chiazzarelli

Macchia

Frascusa

Nuova

Santa Chiara

Case Bianche

Salonna

Trapana

Mancarella

Crocifisso

S. Gabriele

Stasi

Monaco

Trappitelle

Cimitero

Oleificio

Impianto eolico

Impianto eolico

Impianti sportivi

Boomerang

Produzione

inerti

Acquedotto

Produzione

inerti

Distributore

Q8

Impianto Eolico

Produzione

inerti

Ponte 

N.13

K.23

K.24

K.24

K.26 

K.27

K.28

Produzione

Inerti

S

c

h

i

p

a

F

.

Palazzo Baronale

Castello

Spinelli-Balsamo

Mercato

coperto

Centro

anziani

Parco

giochi

Convento

Padre Passionisti

Mercato

coperto

Centro

polifunzionale

Distributore

Agip

Polizia

municipale

Biblioteca

Consultorio

Guardia medica

55.3

53.1

54.2

54.2

54.0

53.6

55.5

54.3

55.4

53.4

54.3
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